
2014 

TIMETABLE FOR ALCOHOL LICENSE COMMITTEE 
 
 

FILE DATE 

ALL ITEMS 

 

INTERVIEW 

COMMITTEE 

MTG 

(Week of)  

ALCOHOL 

LICENSE 

COMMTTEE 

DATE 

CITY 

COUNCIL 

MTG DATE 

(2nd Wed) 

 
1/6/2014 

 
1/13/2014 

 
1/27/2014 

 

2/12/2014 

 
2/3/2014 

 
2/10/2014 

 
2/24/2014 

 

 3/12/2014 

 
3/10/2014 

 
3/17/2014 

 
3/31/2014 

 

4/9/2014 

 
4/7/2014 

 
4/14/2014 

 
4/28/2014 

 

5/14/2014 

 
4/28/2014 

 
5/5/2014 

Third Monday 
5/19/2014 

 

6/11/2014 

 
6/9/2014 

 
6/16/2014 

 
6/30/2014 

 

7/9/2014 

 
7/7/2014 

 
7/14/2014 

 
7/28/2014 

 

8/13/2014 

 
8/4/2014 

 
8/11/2014 

 
8/25/2014 

 

9/10/2014 

 
9/8/2014 

 
9/15/2014 

 
9/29/2014 

 

10/8/2014 

 
10/6/2014 

 
10/13/2014 

 
10/27/2014 

 

11/12/2014 

 
11/3/2014 

 
11/10/2014 

 
11/24/2014 

 

12/10/2014 

 
12/1/2014 

 
12/8/2014 

Tuesday 
12/22/2014 

 

1/14/2015 

 


